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uition Rates
KINDERGARTEN - GRADE 8

PARISHIONER RATE

2023-2024

1 student

2 students

3 students (or more)

$  

$ 

$ 

NON-PARISHIONER RATE Per student $ 

K-READINESS ACADEMY

Per student

Per student

Per student

Per studentYEAR 1 HALF DAY $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

TUITION RATE DEFINITIONS
Parishioner Rate is available for registered active members of Nativity Parish.  Active members are those who
attend weekly and support the parish by their contributions of time, talent and treasure.

Parishioner Rate for Other Catholics is assessed to registered members of other Catholic parishes that do not have a
Catholic School.  A verification form/letter from your pastor is required annually in order to receive the
parishioner rate.

Non-Parishioner Rate is assessed to Catholics from other parishes that do have a Catholic School; Catholics from
other parishes that do not have a Catholic School but have not provided a verification/letter of membership from
their pastor from the current school year; non-Catholics.

T

YEAR 1 FULL DAY

YEAR 2 HALF DAY

YEAR 2 FULL DAY

5,200

7,300

5,350

7,450

TUITION INFORMATION
All tuition amounts include a Technology Fee and Activity Fee.  Tuition may be paid in full by August 1, 2022 or
monthly through the FACTS management system.  For tuition questions, please contact our Business Office at
716-632-8838.

5,250

7,750

10,050

7,500


